
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 35

3171610007ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ARVIND BHARATI  //  RAMANAND BHARATI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 28 20 13 75 70 7B175 3316711(16) 111

Structure-VII 80 30 20 12 20 16 6C+120 4316712(20) 58

Town Planning 80 30 20 13 40 33 6C+140 4316713(16) 76

Professional Practice 80 16 20 13 20 14 0FF120 0316714(16) 43

ESTIMATION 80 05 20 12 20 14 0FF120 0316715(16) 31

Design-VII 150 100 7B150 5316716(16) 100

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 13 5C25 3316722(16) 13

Architectureal Decumentation 25 16 75 54 7B100 3316723(16) 70

CPI:SPI: 502 FAIL1000

3171610010ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BHAVESH KUMAR SINHA  //  H K SINHA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 33 20 13 75 55 7B175 3316711(16) 101

Structure-VII 80 12 20 13 20 15 0FF120 0316712(20) 40

Town Planning 80 40 20 14 40 31 7B140 4316713(16) 85

Professional Practice 80 09 20 13 20 15 0FF120 0316714(16) 37

ESTIMATION 80 04 20 12 20 14 0FF120 0316715(16) 30

Design-VII 150 100 7B150 5316716(16) 100

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 18 7B25 3316722(16) 18

Architectureal Decumentation 25 16 75 54 7B100 3316723(16) 70

CPI:SPI: 481 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 2 of 35

3171610051ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SWATI DEWANGAN  //  D S DEWANGAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 35 20 16 75 73 8B+175 3316711(16) 124

Structure-VII 80 07 20 15 20 16 0FF120 0316712(20) 38

Town Planning 80 44 20 14 40 30 7B140 4316713(16) 88

Professional Practice 80 29 20 12 20 13 6C+120 3316714(16) 54

ESTIMATION 80 29 20 12 20 14 6C+120 3316715(16) 55

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 30 6C+50 1316721(16) 30

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 22 9A25 3316722(16) 22

Architectureal Decumentation 25 16 75 51 7B100 3316723(16) 67

CPI:SPI: 588 FAIL1000

3171610052ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIVEK KERKETTA  //  MILKHUS KERKETTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 19 20 13 75 53 0FF175 0316711(16) 85

Structure-VII 80 12 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316712(20) 37

Town Planning 80 31 20 13 40 30 6C+140 4316713(16) 74

Professional Practice 80 28 20 12 20 16 6C+120 3316714(16) 56

ESTIMATION 80 12 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316715(16) 37

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316721(16) 28

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 13 5C25 3316722(16) 13

Architectureal Decumentation 25 16 75 54 7B100 3316723(16) 70

CPI:SPI: 510 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 3 of 35

3171611001ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AKAVAYA SHUKLA  //  B L SHUKLA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 64 20 20 75 73 10A+175 3316711(16) 157

Structure-VII 80 63 20 16 20 16 9A120 4316712(20) 95

Town Planning 80 62 20 15 40 38 9A140 4316713(16) 115

Professional Practice 80 55 20 19 20 19 9A120 3316714(16) 93

ESTIMATION 80 36 20 12 20 19 7B120 3316715(16) 67

Design-VII 150 148 10A+150 5316716(16) 148

Design-VII(Studio) 50 42 9A50 1316721(16) 42

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 19 8B+25 3316722(16) 19

Architectureal Decumentation 25 23 75 74 10A+100 3316723(16) 97

CPI:SPI: 9.069000 8.3609 833 PASS1000

3171611003ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANKIT YADU  //  RAJENDRA YADU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 41 20 13 75 55 7B175 3316711(16) 109

Structure-VII 80 45 20 13 20 16 7B120 4316712(20) 74

Town Planning 80 41 20 16 40 35 8B+140 4316713(16) 92

Professional Practice 80 34 20 17 20 16 7B120 3316714(16) 67

ESTIMATION 80 28 20 12 20 13 5C120 3316715(16) 53

Design-VII 150 100 7B150 5316716(16) 100

Design-VII(Studio) 50 20 0FF50 0316721(16) 20

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 15 75 52 7B100 3316723(16) 67

CPI:SPI: 597 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 4 of 35

3171611004ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANSHADHA SINGH BAGHEL  //  PUSHPENDRA SINGH BAGHEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 52 20 19 75 65 9A175 3316711(16) 136

Structure-VII 80 70 20 13 20 13 9A120 4316712(20) 96

Town Planning 80 50 20 14 40 39 8B+140 4316713(16) 103

Professional Practice 80 43 20 13 20 17 7B120 3316714(16) 73

ESTIMATION 80 45 20 12 20 17 7B120 3316715(16) 74

Design-VII 150 130 9A150 5316716(16) 130

Design-VII(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316721(16) 35

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 18 7B25 3316722(16) 18

Architectureal Decumentation 25 23 75 72 10A+100 3316723(16) 95

CPI:SPI: 8.275900 8.1272 760 PASS1000

3171611005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANSHITA SHUKLA  //  ATUL SHUKLA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 41 20 19 75 53 7B175 3316711(16) 113

Structure-VII 80 45 20 15 20 15 7B120 4316712(20) 75

Town Planning 80 52 20 14 40 38 8B+140 4316713(16) 104

Professional Practice 80 40 20 13 20 17 7B120 3316714(16) 70

ESTIMATION 80 34 20 12 20 15 6C+120 3316715(16) 61

Design-VII 150 120 8B+150 5316716(16) 120

Design-VII(Studio) 50 38 8B+50 1316721(16) 38

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 16 6C+25 3316722(16) 16

Architectureal Decumentation 25 20 75 72 10A+100 3316723(16) 92

CPI:SPI: 7.448300 7.7840 689 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 5 of 35

3171611006ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANSHUL CHANDRAKAR  //  GOPAL CHANDRAKAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 35 20 18 75 69 8B+175 3316711(16) 122

Structure-VII 80 28 20 19 20 19 7B120 4316712(20) 66

Town Planning 80 44 20 13 40 33 7B140 4316713(16) 90

Professional Practice 80 40 20 14 20 17 7B120 3316714(16) 71

ESTIMATION 80 28 20 12 20 17 6C+120 3316715(16) 57

Design-VII 150 130 9A150 5316716(16) 130

Design-VII(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316721(16) 35

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 70 9A100 3316723(16) 88

CPI:SPI: 7.448300 7.3846 674 PASS1000

3171611008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ASHISH NAIK  //  VINOD KUMAR NAIK

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 21 20 13 75 50 0FF175 0316711(16) 84

Structure-VII 80 16 20 13 20 13 0FF120 0316712(20) 42

Town Planning 80 30 20 14 40 32 6C+140 4316713(16) 76

Professional Practice 80 34 20 17 20 14 6C+120 3316714(16) 65

ESTIMATION 80 03 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316715(16) 28

Design-VII 150 100 7B150 5316716(16) 100

Design-VII(Studio) 50 15 0FF50 0316721(16) 15

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 15 75 50 6C+100 3316723(16) 65

CPI:SPI: 490 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 6 of 35

3171611009ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : TANYA PANDEY  //  ANOOP PANDEY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 38 20 13 75 57 7B175 3316711(16) 108

Structure-VII 80 32 20 17 20 19 7B120 4316712(20) 68

Town Planning 80 66 20 17 40 36 10A+140 4316713(16) 119

Professional Practice 80 42 20 13 20 17 7B120 3316714(16) 72

ESTIMATION 80 35 20 12 20 13 6C+120 3316715(16) 60

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 38 8B+50 1316721(16) 38

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 54 7B100 3316723(16) 72

CPI:SPI: 7.241400 7.4556 662 PASS1000

3171611010ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BHAWANA GIRPUNJE  //  K R  GIRPUNJE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 43 20 16 75 57 8B+175 3316711(16) 116

Structure-VII 80 48 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4316712(20) 83

Town Planning 80 65 20 13 40 35 9A140 4316713(16) 113

Professional Practice 80 52 20 15 20 18 8B+120 3316714(16) 85

ESTIMATION 80 37 20 12 20 13 6C+120 3316715(16) 62

Design-VII 150 115 8B+150 5316716(16) 115

Design-VII(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316721(16) 28

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 70 9A100 3316723(16) 88

CPI:SPI: 7.724100 7.5000 705 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 7 of 35

3171611011ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BHAWANA PANDEY  //  A K PANDEY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 42 20 20 75 69 8B+175 3316711(16) 131

Structure-VII 80 60 20 19 20 20 9A120 4316712(20) 99

Town Planning 80 64 20 14 40 34 9A140 4316713(16) 112

Professional Practice 80 40 20 14 20 17 7B120 3316714(16) 71

ESTIMATION 80 51 20 12 20 19 8B+120 3316715(16) 82

Design-VII 150 130 9A150 5316716(16) 130

Design-VII(Studio) 50 40 8B+50 1316721(16) 40

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 19 8B+25 3316722(16) 19

Architectureal Decumentation 25 23 75 72 10A+100 3316723(16) 95

CPI:SPI: 8.551700 7.9024 779 PASS1000

3171611012ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : C SOUMYA  //  C S RAO

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 38 20 16 75 70 8B+175 3316711(16) 124

Structure-VII 80 48 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4316712(20) 82

Town Planning 80 44 20 13 40 35 8B+140 4316713(16) 92

Professional Practice 80 40 20 14 20 15 7B120 3316714(16) 69

ESTIMATION 80 36 20 12 20 13 6C+120 3316715(16) 61

Design-VII 150 115 8B+150 5316716(16) 115

Design-VII(Studio) 50 38 8B+50 1316721(16) 38

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 16 6C+25 3316722(16) 16

Architectureal Decumentation 25 16 75 52 7B100 3316723(16) 68

CPI:SPI: 7.379300 7.5680 665 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 8 of 35

3171611014ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEEPESHIKHA KESHRWANI  //  CHANDRA SHEKHAR KESHRWANI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 38 20 14 75 58 7B175 3316711(16) 110

Structure-VII 80 31 20 17 20 19 7B120 4316712(20) 67

Town Planning 80 47 20 16 40 38 8B+140 4316713(16) 101

Professional Practice 80 35 20 13 20 16 6C+120 3316714(16) 64

ESTIMATION 80 30 20 12 20 16 6C+120 3316715(16) 58

Design-VII 150 115 8B+150 5316716(16) 115

Design-VII(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316721(16) 28

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 16 6C+25 3316722(16) 16

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 55 7B100 3316723(16) 73

CPI:SPI: 6.931000 632 PASS1000

3171611015ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEVASHISH GUPTA  //  UTPAL KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 46 20 13 75 54 7B175 3316711(16) 113

Structure-VII 80 29 20 15 20 15 6C+120 4316712(20) 59

Town Planning 80 53 20 13 40 33 8B+140 4316713(16) 99

Professional Practice 80 30 20 13 20 15 6C+120 3316714(16) 58

ESTIMATION 80 09 20 12 20 15 0FF120 0316715(16) 36

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 25 5C50 1316721(16) 25

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 15 75 52 7B100 3316723(16) 67

CPI:SPI: 582 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 9 of 35

3171611016ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : FIZA ANNUM  //  SALIM KHAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 28 20 13 75 53 6C+175 3316711(16) 94

Structure-VII 80 25 20 12 20 12 0FF120 0316712(20) 49

Town Planning 80 45 20 13 40 31 7B140 4316713(16) 89

Professional Practice 80 37 20 12 20 14 6C+120 3316714(16) 63

ESTIMATION 80 11 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316715(16) 36

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 26 5C50 1316721(16) 26

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 15 75 50 6C+100 3316723(16) 65

CPI:SPI: 547 FAIL1000

3171611017ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : HETAL DESAI  //  RAJESH DESAI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 44 20 19 75 70 9A175 3316711(16) 133

Structure-VII 80 48 20 16 20 18 8B+120 4316712(20) 82

Town Planning 80 62 20 15 40 34 9A140 4316713(16) 111

Professional Practice 80 43 20 13 20 18 7B120 3316714(16) 74

ESTIMATION 80 45 20 12 20 13 7B120 3316715(16) 70

Design-VII 150 130 9A150 5316716(16) 130

Design-VII(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316721(16) 35

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 18 7B25 3316722(16) 18

Architectureal Decumentation 25 20 75 72 10A+100 3316723(16) 92

CPI:SPI: 8.275900 8.3639 745 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 10 of 35

3171611018ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : JERRIN THOMAS  //  THOMAS JACOB

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 41 20 19 75 69 8B+175 3316711(16) 129

Structure-VII 80 25 G 20 19 20 20 6C+120 4316712(20) 64

Town Planning 80 47 20 15 40 37 8B+140 4316713(16) 99

Professional Practice 80 41 20 14 20 17 7B120 3316714(16) 72

ESTIMATION 80 35 20 12 20 13 6C+120 3316715(16) 60

Design-VII 150 130 9A150 5316716(16) 130

Design-VII(Studio) 50 40 8B+50 1316721(16) 40

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 20 8B+25 3316722(16) 20

Architectureal Decumentation 25 21 75 72 10A+100 3316723(16) 93

CPI:SPI: 7.793100 8.0799 707 PASS BY GRACE1000

3171611019ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NISHANT SINGH  //  HEMRAJ SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 42 20 19 75 69 8B+175 3316711(16) 130

Structure-VII 80 62 20 13 20 13 8B+120 4316712(20) 88

Town Planning 80 43 20 14 40 35 8B+140 4316713(16) 92

Professional Practice 80 34 20 14 20 17 6C+120 3316714(16) 65

ESTIMATION 80 28 20 12 20 13 5C120 3316715(16) 53

Design-VII 150 130 9A150 5316716(16) 130

Design-VII(Studio) 50 40 8B+50 1316721(16) 40

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 19 8B+25 3316722(16) 19

Architectureal Decumentation 25 21 75 71 10A+100 3316723(16) 92

CPI:SPI: 7.862100 8.1479 709 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 11 of 35

3171611020ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KAJAL GODWANI  //  KAILASH CHANDRA GODWANI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 37 20 13 75 55 7B175 3316711(16) 105

Structure-VII 80 38 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4316712(20) 65

Town Planning 80 60 20 15 40 34 9A140 4316713(16) 109

Professional Practice 80 41 20 13 20 16 7B120 3316714(16) 70

ESTIMATION 80 28 20 12 20 18 6C+120 3316715(16) 58

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 26 5C50 1316721(16) 26

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 14 5C25 3316722(16) 14

Architectureal Decumentation 25 16 75 65 8B+100 3316723(16) 81

CPI:SPI: 6.862100 638 PASS1000

3171611021ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KAMAL AGRAWAL  //  KAILASH AGRAWAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 37 20 18 75 57 7B175 3316711(16) 112

Structure-VII 80 32 20 15 20 15 6C+120 4316712(20) 62

Town Planning 80 55 20 14 40 33 8B+140 4316713(16) 102

Professional Practice 80 41 20 13 20 16 7B120 3316714(16) 70

ESTIMATION 80 31 20 12 20 15 6C+120 3316715(16) 58

Design-VII 150 145 10A+150 5316716(16) 145

Design-VII(Studio) 50 42 9A50 1316721(16) 42

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 14 5C25 3316722(16) 14

Architectureal Decumentation 25 21 75 71 10A+100 3316723(16) 92

CPI:SPI: 7.586200 7.9704 697 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 12 of 35

3171611023ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MEENU SINGH  //  SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 37 20 13 75 57 7B175 3316711(16) 107

Structure-VII 80 35 20 16 20 17 7B120 4316712(20) 68

Town Planning 80 Abs 20 14 40 32 0FI140 0316713(16) 46

Professional Practice 80 53 20 13 20 17 8B+120 3316714(16) 83

ESTIMATION 80 41 20 12 20 15 7B120 3316715(16) 68

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316721(16) 28

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 21 75 65 9A100 3316723(16) 86

CPI:SPI: 611 FAIL1000

3171611024ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MINAL BONGIRWAR  //  MANOJ BONGIRWAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 31 20 13 75 50 6C+175 3316711(16) 94

Structure-VII 80 28 20 12 20 12 5C120 4316712(20) 52

Town Planning 80 52 20 13 40 30 8B+140 4316713(16) 95

Professional Practice 80 29 20 12 20 16 6C+120 3316714(16) 57

ESTIMATION 80 18 20 12 20 12 0FF120 0316715(16) 42

Design-VII 150 100 7B150 5316716(16) 100

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 Abs 0FI25 0316722(16) 00

Architectureal Decumentation 25 Abs 75 50 0FI100 0316723(16) 50

CPI:SPI: 490 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 13 of 35

3171611025ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NITIN KHANDELWAL  //  SATISH KUMAR KHANDELWAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 35 20 16 75 57 7B175 3316711(16) 108

Structure-VII 80 16 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316712(20) 41

Town Planning 80 53 20 13 40 34 8B+140 4316713(16) 100

Professional Practice 80 40 20 12 20 14 7B120 3316714(16) 66

ESTIMATION 80 24 20 12 20 17 0FF120 0316715(16) 53

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 38 8B+50 1316721(16) 38

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 15 75 71 9A100 3316723(16) 86

CPI:SPI: 617 FAIL1000

3171611026ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PIYUSH BAID  //  DHANPAT CHAND BAID

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 32 20 13 75 62 7B175 3316711(16) 107

Structure-VII 80 24 G 20 13 20 15 5C120 4316712(20) 52

Town Planning 80 56 20 15 40 38 9A140 4316713(16) 109

Professional Practice 80 50 20 14 20 16 8B+120 3316714(16) 80

ESTIMATION 80 30 20 12 20 17 6C+120 3316715(16) 59

Design-VII 150 130 9A150 5316716(16) 130

Design-VII(Studio) 50 40 8B+50 1316721(16) 40

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 16 6C+25 3316722(16) 16

Architectureal Decumentation 25 22 75 71 10A+100 3316723(16) 93

CPI:SPI: 7.586200 686 PASS BY GRACE1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 14 of 35

3171611027ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : POORVA GAUTAM  //  ROOPLAL GAUTAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 53 20 13 75 58 8B+175 3316711(16) 124

Structure-VII 80 71 20 12 20 13 9A120 4316712(20) 96

Town Planning 80 66 20 14 40 37 9A140 4316713(16) 117

Professional Practice 80 47 20 19 20 16 8B+120 3316714(16) 82

ESTIMATION 80 53 20 13 20 15 8B+120 3316715(16) 81

Design-VII 150 115 8B+150 5316716(16) 115

Design-VII(Studio) 50 30 6C+50 1316721(16) 30

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 16 6C+25 3316722(16) 16

Architectureal Decumentation 25 22 75 71 10A+100 3316723(16) 93

CPI:SPI: 8.206900 8.0621 754 PASS1000

3171611028ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRIYANKA SHILARE  //  MANIK ROOPCHAND SHILARE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 30 20 13 75 55 7B175 3316711(16) 98

Structure-VII 80 56 20 12 20 13 8B+120 4316712(20) 81

Town Planning 80 49 20 13 40 34 8B+140 4316713(16) 96

Professional Practice 80 49 20 13 20 14 7B120 3316714(16) 76

ESTIMATION 80 36 20 12 20 13 6C+120 3316715(16) 61

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316721(16) 28

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 14 5C25 3316722(16) 14

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 55 7B100 3316723(16) 73

CPI:SPI: 6.896600 637 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 15 of 35

3171611029ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAHUL DUGGAD  //  PRAKASH CHAND DUGGAD

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 41 20 14 75 58 7B175 3316711(16) 113

Structure-VII 80 35 20 15 20 19 7B120 4316712(20) 69

Town Planning 80 55 20 14 40 38 9A140 4316713(16) 107

Professional Practice 80 44 20 14 20 14 7B120 3316714(16) 72

ESTIMATION 80 19 20 12 20 15 0FF120 0316715(16) 46

Design-VII 150 115 8B+150 5316716(16) 115

Design-VII(Studio) 50 25 5C50 1316721(16) 25

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 60 8B+100 3316723(16) 78

CPI:SPI: 640 FAIL1000

3171611030ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RUCHI RAJPUT  //  MAHENDRA SINGH THAKUR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 41 20 16 75 58 8B+175 3316711(16) 115

Structure-VII 80 16 20 15 20 17 0FF120 0316712(20) 48

Town Planning 80 45 20 14 40 35 8B+140 4316713(16) 94

Professional Practice 80 39 20 13 20 18 7B120 3316714(16) 70

ESTIMATION 80 21 20 12 20 14 0FF120 0316715(16) 47

Design-VII 150 115 8B+150 5316716(16) 115

Design-VII(Studio) 50 25 5C50 1316721(16) 25

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 14 5C25 3316722(16) 14

Architectureal Decumentation 25 16 75 57 7B100 3316723(16) 73

CPI:SPI: 601 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 16 of 35

3171611031ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAHUL SINGH THAKUR  //  SHIVNARAYAN THAKUR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 27 20 13 75 55 0FF175 0316711(16) 95

Structure-VII 80 35 20 12 20 12 6C+120 4316712(20) 59

Town Planning 80 34 20 13 40 34 7B140 4316713(16) 81

Professional Practice 80 20 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316714(16) 45

ESTIMATION 80 13 20 12 20 15 0FF120 0316715(16) 40

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 25 5C50 1316721(16) 25

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 15 75 52 7B100 3316723(16) 67

CPI:SPI: 537 FAIL1000

3171611032ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RINKU KUKREJA  //  PRAKASH KUKREJA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 53 20 14 75 58 8B+175 3316711(16) 125

Structure-VII 80 52 20 12 20 13 7B120 4316712(20) 77

Town Planning 80 61 20 14 40 38 9A140 4316713(16) 113

Professional Practice 80 46 20 13 20 15 7B120 3316714(16) 74

ESTIMATION 80 40 20 12 20 14 7B120 3316715(16) 66

Design-VII 150 130 9A150 5316716(16) 130

Design-VII(Studio) 50 27 5C50 1316721(16) 27

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 20 75 57 8B+100 3316723(16) 77

CPI:SPI: 7.655200 7.5947 704 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 17 of 35

3171611033ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SARITA DEWANGAN  //  KUNVAR SINGH DEWANGAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 27 20 13 75 53 0FF175 0316711(16) 93

Structure-VII 80 35 20 13 20 16 6C+120 4316712(20) 64

Town Planning 80 56 20 13 40 34 8B+140 4316713(16) 103

Professional Practice 80 40 20 13 20 17 7B120 3316714(16) 70

ESTIMATION 80 23 20 12 20 15 0FF120 0316715(16) 50

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 10 0FF50 0316721(16) 10

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 56 8B+100 3316723(16) 74

CPI:SPI: 589 FAIL1000

3171611034ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANJANA MISHRA  //  MANOJ MISHRA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 39 20 19 75 62 8B+175 3316711(16) 120

Structure-VII 80 48 20 16 20 17 8B+120 4316712(20) 81

Town Planning 80 61 20 14 40 35 9A140 4316713(16) 110

Professional Practice 80 51 20 14 20 17 8B+120 3316714(16) 82

ESTIMATION 80 47 20 14 20 14 7B120 3316715(16) 75

Design-VII 150 140 10A+150 5316716(16) 140

Design-VII(Studio) 50 30 6C+50 1316721(16) 30

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 14 5C25 3316722(16) 14

Architectureal Decumentation 25 22 75 71 10A+100 3316723(16) 93

CPI:SPI: 8.206900 7.9704 745 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 18 of 35

3171611035ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANSKRITI GUPTA  //  SANJAY GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 37 20 16 75 58 7B175 3316711(16) 111

Structure-VII 80 30 20 16 20 17 6C+120 4316712(20) 63

Town Planning 80 49 20 14 40 34 8B+140 4316713(16) 97

Professional Practice 80 46 20 14 20 14 7B120 3316714(16) 74

ESTIMATION 80 13 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316715(16) 38

Design-VII 150 115 8B+150 5316716(16) 115

Design-VII(Studio) 50 26 5C50 1316721(16) 26

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 20 75 57 8B+100 3316723(16) 77

CPI:SPI: 616 FAIL1000

3171611036ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHUBHAM NIGAM  //  KRISHNA NIGAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 45 20 13 75 58 8B+175 3316711(16) 116

Structure-VII 80 28 20 12 20 12 5C120 4316712(20) 52

Town Planning 80 41 20 13 40 35 7B140 4316713(16) 89

Professional Practice 80 37 20 13 20 16 7B120 3316714(16) 66

ESTIMATION 80 28 20 12 20 15 6C+120 3316715(16) 55

Design-VII 150 115 8B+150 5316716(16) 115

Design-VII(Studio) 50 30 6C+50 1316721(16) 30

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 14 5C25 3316722(16) 14

Architectureal Decumentation 25 19 75 56 8B+100 3316723(16) 75

CPI:SPI: 6.758600 612 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 19 of 35

3171611037ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHUBHAM SHRIVASTAVA  //  I K SHRIVASTAVA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 Abs 20 15 75 53 0FI175 0316711(16) 68

Structure-VII 80 05 20 18 20 15 0FF120 0316712(20) 38

Town Planning 80 50 20 16 40 30 8B+140 4316713(16) 96

Professional Practice 80 43 20 14 20 19 7B120 3316714(16) 76

ESTIMATION 80 11 20 15 20 16 0FF120 0316715(16) 42

Design-VII 150 100 7B150 5316716(16) 100

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 Abs 0FI25 0316722(16) 00

Architectureal Decumentation 25 Abs 75 50 0FI100 0316723(16) 50

CPI:SPI: 470 FAIL1000

3171611038ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SUMEET AHUJA  //  AMAR LAL AHUJA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 33 20 13 75 53 7B175 3316711(16) 99

Structure-VII 80 26 G 20 12 20 12 5C120 4316712(20) 50

Town Planning 80 41 20 15 40 39 8B+140 4316713(16) 95

Professional Practice 80 39 20 14 20 15 7B120 3316714(16) 68

ESTIMATION 80 30 20 12 20 13 6C+120 3316715(16) 55

Design-VII 150 115 8B+150 5316716(16) 115

Design-VII(Studio) 50 26 5C50 1316721(16) 26

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 14 5C25 3316722(16) 14

Architectureal Decumentation 25 17 75 55 7B100 3316723(16) 72

CPI:SPI: 6.655200 594 PASS BY GRACE1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 20 of 35

3171611039ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VAISHALI JHA  //  VIPIN KUMAR JHA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 37 20 13 75 58 7B175 3316711(16) 108

Structure-VII 80 28 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4316712(20) 55

Town Planning 80 57 20 15 40 40 9A140 4316713(16) 112

Professional Practice 80 39 20 12 20 14 6C+120 3316714(16) 65

ESTIMATION 80 25 G 20 12 20 13 5C120 3316715(16) 50

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 26 5C50 1316721(16) 26

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 54 7B100 3316723(16) 72

CPI:SPI: 6.655200 613 PASS BY GRACE1000

3171611040ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SOUMI BERA  //  MILAN KANTI BERA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 24 20 16 75 55 0FF175 0316711(16) 95

Structure-VII 80 28 20 12 20 13 5C120 4316712(20) 53

Town Planning 80 54 20 14 40 36 8B+140 4316713(16) 104

Professional Practice 80 39 20 15 20 17 7B120 3316714(16) 71

ESTIMATION 80 20 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316715(16) 45

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316721(16) 28

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 19 8B+25 3316722(16) 19

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 54 7B100 3316723(16) 72

CPI:SPI: 597 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 21 of 35

3171611041ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VISHAKHA SHARMA  //  SAGAR SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 50 20 20 75 73 9A175 3316711(16) 143

Structure-VII 80 40 20 12 20 13 6C+120 4316712(20) 65

Town Planning 80 56 20 14 40 36 9A140 4316713(16) 106

Professional Practice 80 45 20 12 20 16 7B120 3316714(16) 73

ESTIMATION 80 44 20 12 20 14 7B120 3316715(16) 70

Design-VII 150 130 9A150 5316716(16) 130

Design-VII(Studio) 50 32 6C+50 1316721(16) 32

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 24 10A+25 3316722(16) 24

Architectureal Decumentation 25 22 75 57 8B+100 3316723(16) 79

CPI:SPI: 8.069000 722 PASS1000

3171611042ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ABHISHEK SHARMA  //  NAND KUMAR SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 20 20 13 75 53 0FF175 0316711(16) 86

Structure-VII 80 07 20 12 20 12 0FF120 0316712(20) 31

Town Planning 80 42 20 14 40 30 7B140 4316713(16) 86

Professional Practice 80 24 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316714(16) 49

ESTIMATION 80 12 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316715(16) 37

Design-VII 150 100 7B150 5316716(16) 100

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 16 6C+25 3316722(16) 16

Architectureal Decumentation 25 10 75 50 0FF100 0316723(16) 60

CPI:SPI: 465 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 22 of 35

3171611043ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ABHILASH MAMMEN MATHEW  //  M M MATHEW

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 32 20 16 75 55 7B175 3316711(16) 103

Structure-VII 80 20 20 15 20 17 0FF120 0316712(20) 52

Town Planning 80 47 20 15 40 29 8B+140 4316713(16) 91

Professional Practice 80 35 20 18 20 17 7B120 3316714(16) 70

ESTIMATION 80 30 20 15 20 16 6C+120 3316715(16) 61

Design-VII 150 100 7B150 5316716(16) 100

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 Abs 0FI25 0316722(16) 00

Architectureal Decumentation 25 Abs 75 50 0FI100 0316723(16) 50

CPI:SPI: 527 FAIL1000

3171611044ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANSHULIKA SHARMA  //  ANSHUMAL SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 37 20 13 75 53 7B175 3316711(16) 103

Structure-VII 80 41 20 12 20 13 7B120 4316712(20) 66

Town Planning 80 65 20 14 40 30 9A140 4316713(16) 109

Professional Practice 80 47 20 15 20 16 8B+120 3316714(16) 78

ESTIMATION 80 39 20 12 20 15 7B120 3316715(16) 66

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 10 0FF50 0316721(16) 10

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 16 75 51 7B100 3316723(16) 67

CPI:SPI: 624 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 23 of 35

3171611045ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANUNAY ASHISH  //  AWANI KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 25 20 13 75 55 0FF175 0316711(16) 93

Structure-VII 80 18 20 12 20 12 0FF120 0316712(20) 42

Town Planning 80 36 20 14 40 36 7B140 4316713(16) 86

Professional Practice 80 35 20 12 20 13 6C+120 3316714(16) 60

ESTIMATION 80 23 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316715(16) 48

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 26 5C50 1316721(16) 26

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 16 6C+25 3316722(16) 16

Architectureal Decumentation 25 15 75 51 7B100 3316723(16) 66

CPI:SPI: 547 FAIL1000

3171611046ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANIRBAN DAS  //  DULAL CHANDRA DAS

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 36 20 16 75 58 7B175 3316711(16) 110

Structure-VII 80 20 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316712(20) 45

Town Planning 80 39 20 13 40 33 7B140 4316713(16) 85

Professional Practice 80 29 20 13 20 14 6C+120 3316714(16) 56

ESTIMATION 80 20 20 12 20 14 0FF120 0316715(16) 46

Design-VII 150 145 10A+150 5316716(16) 145

Design-VII(Studio) 50 32 6C+50 1316721(16) 32

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 22 75 53 8B+100 3316723(16) 75

CPI:SPI: 609 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 24 of 35

3171611047ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEBASMITA DEB  //  TAPAN DEB

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 37 20 13 75 53 7B175 3316711(16) 103

Structure-VII 80 28 20 12 20 13 5C120 4316712(20) 53

Town Planning 80 49 20 14 40 34 8B+140 4316713(16) 97

Professional Practice 80 34 20 13 20 16 6C+120 3316714(16) 63

ESTIMATION 80 19 20 12 20 14 0FF120 0316715(16) 45

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316721(16) 35

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 14 5C25 3316722(16) 14

Architectureal Decumentation 25 15 75 51 7B100 3316723(16) 66

CPI:SPI: 586 FAIL1000

3171611048ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DIKSHA RATHORE  //  VIJAY SINGH RATHORE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 33 20 18 75 69 8B+175 3316711(16) 120

Structure-VII 80 24 G 20 15 20 17 6C+120 4316712(20) 56

Town Planning 80 51 20 14 40 37 8B+140 4316713(16) 102

Professional Practice 80 39 20 14 20 16 7B120 3316714(16) 69

ESTIMATION 80 34 20 12 20 13 6C+120 3316715(16) 59

Design-VII 150 130 9A150 5316716(16) 130

Design-VII(Studio) 50 29 6C+50 1316721(16) 29

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 18 7B25 3316722(16) 18

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 71 9A100 3316723(16) 89

CPI:SPI: 7.517200 7.7337 672 PASS BY GRACE1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 25 of 35

3171611049ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DISHA SAHU  //  SHAILENDRA SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 48 20 18 75 65 8B+175 3316711(16) 131

Structure-VII 80 36 20 16 20 17 7B120 4316712(20) 69

Town Planning 80 54 20 14 40 36 8B+140 4316713(16) 104

Professional Practice 80 52 20 17 20 15 8B+120 3316714(16) 84

ESTIMATION 80 54 20 12 20 13 8B+120 3316715(16) 79

Design-VII 150 115 8B+150 5316716(16) 115

Design-VII(Studio) 50 25 5C50 1316721(16) 25

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 23 10A+25 3316722(16) 23

Architectureal Decumentation 25 20 75 73 10A+100 3316723(16) 93

CPI:SPI: 8.172400 8.0888 723 PASS1000

3171611050ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : JUI GIRI  //  JHARESHWAR GIRI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 52 20 16 75 69 9A175 3316711(16) 137

Structure-VII 80 34 20 13 20 14 6C+120 4316712(20) 61

Town Planning 80 43 20 14 40 38 8B+140 4316713(16) 95

Professional Practice 80 43 20 15 20 17 7B120 3316714(16) 75

ESTIMATION 80 33 20 12 20 13 6C+120 3316715(16) 58

Design-VII 150 115 8B+150 5316716(16) 115

Design-VII(Studio) 50 25 5C50 1316721(16) 25

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 24 10A+25 3316722(16) 24

Architectureal Decumentation 25 20 75 73 10A+100 3316723(16) 93

CPI:SPI: 7.827600 7.3817 683 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 26 of 35

3171611051ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KHUSHBOO SAHU  //  DHANUSH LAL SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 41 20 13 75 53 7B175 3316711(16) 107

Structure-VII 80 50 20 16 20 19 8B+120 4316712(20) 85

Town Planning 80 46 20 14 40 37 8B+140 4316713(16) 97

Professional Practice 80 28 20 13 20 17 6C+120 3316714(16) 58

ESTIMATION 80 40 20 12 20 13 6C+120 3316715(16) 65

Design-VII 150 115 8B+150 5316716(16) 115

Design-VII(Studio) 50 26 5C50 1316721(16) 26

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 65 9A100 3316723(16) 83

CPI:SPI: 7.275900 7.2840 651 PASS1000

3171611052ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KIRAN MAI DAS  //  VIRENDRA DAS

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 40 20 16 75 58 8B+175 3316711(16) 114

Structure-VII 80 30 20 19 20 20 7B120 4316712(20) 69

Town Planning 80 48 20 15 40 36 8B+140 4316713(16) 99

Professional Practice 80 30 20 13 20 15 6C+120 3316714(16) 58

ESTIMATION 80 18 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316715(16) 43

Design-VII 150 115 8B+150 5316716(16) 115

Design-VII(Studio) 50 30 6C+50 1316721(16) 30

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 23 10A+25 3316722(16) 23

Architectureal Decumentation 25 22 75 65 9A100 3316723(16) 87

CPI:SPI: 638 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 27 of 35

3171611054ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MIMANSA DIWAN  //  PINAKDHAR DIWAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 51 20 16 75 58 8B+175 3316711(16) 125

Structure-VII 80 33 20 17 20 20 7B120 4316712(20) 70

Town Planning 80 49 20 14 40 37 8B+140 4316713(16) 100

Professional Practice 80 37 20 16 20 17 7B120 3316714(16) 70

ESTIMATION 80 36 20 12 20 14 6C+120 3316715(16) 62

Design-VII 150 135 10A+150 5316716(16) 135

Design-VII(Studio) 50 26 5C50 1316721(16) 26

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 20 8B+25 3316722(16) 20

Architectureal Decumentation 25 22 75 71 10A+100 3316723(16) 93

CPI:SPI: 8.000000 7.7692 701 PASS1000

3171611056ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NIDHI MEHTA  //  ATUL MEHTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 45 20 16 75 58 8B+175 3316711(16) 119

Structure-VII 80 58 20 16 20 17 9A120 4316712(20) 91

Town Planning 80 45 20 14 40 37 8B+140 4316713(16) 96

Professional Practice 80 42 20 16 20 15 7B120 3316714(16) 73

ESTIMATION 80 24 G 20 12 20 13 5C120 3316715(16) 49

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316721(16) 28

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 22 9A25 3316722(16) 22

Architectureal Decumentation 25 22 75 67 9A100 3316723(16) 89

CPI:SPI: 7.655200 7.9734 677 PASS BY GRACE1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 28 of 35

3171611057ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NIKHIL SINGH  //  SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 36 20 13 75 55 7B175 3316711(16) 104

Structure-VII 80 40 20 12 20 13 6C+120 4316712(20) 65

Town Planning 80 46 20 13 40 36 8B+140 4316713(16) 95

Professional Practice 80 33 20 15 20 14 6C+120 3316714(16) 62

ESTIMATION 80 19 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316715(16) 44

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 10 0FF50 0316721(16) 10

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 13 5C25 3316722(16) 13

Architectureal Decumentation 25 15 75 52 7B100 3316723(16) 67

CPI:SPI: 570 FAIL1000

3171611058ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ONKAR NATH PATEL  //  RAMKHELAWAN PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 39 20 13 75 55 7B175 3316711(16) 107

Structure-VII 80 15 20 15 20 19 0FF120 0316712(20) 49

Town Planning 80 43 20 16 40 39 8B+140 4316713(16) 98

Professional Practice 80 34 20 14 20 14 6C+120 3316714(16) 62

ESTIMATION 80 23 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316715(16) 48

Design-VII 150 100 7B150 5316716(16) 100

Design-VII(Studio) 50 05 0FF50 0316721(16) 05

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 13 5C25 3316722(16) 13

Architectureal Decumentation 25 15 75 51 7B100 3316723(16) 66

CPI:SPI: 548 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 29 of 35

3171611060ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRANJAL JAIN  //  LALIT JAIN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 31 20 13 75 53 7B175 3316711(16) 97

Structure-VII 80 17 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316712(20) 42

Town Planning 80 44 20 14 40 38 8B+140 4316713(16) 96

Professional Practice 80 28 20 12 20 13 5C120 3316714(16) 53

ESTIMATION 80 17 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316715(16) 42

Design-VII 150 120 8B+150 5316716(16) 120

Design-VII(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316721(16) 28

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 22 9A25 3316722(16) 22

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 53 7B100 3316723(16) 71

CPI:SPI: 571 FAIL1000

3171611063ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANCHITA ACHARYA  //  S K ACHARYA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 44 20 13 75 58 8B+175 3316711(16) 115

Structure-VII 80 54 20 12 20 15 8B+120 4316712(20) 81

Town Planning 80 57 20 14 40 37 9A140 4316713(16) 108

Professional Practice 80 45 20 13 20 16 7B120 3316714(16) 74

ESTIMATION 80 36 20 12 20 13 6C+120 3316715(16) 61

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 30 6C+50 1316721(16) 30

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 17 7B25 3316722(16) 17

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 54 7B100 3316723(16) 72

CPI:SPI: 7.379300 7.4793 668 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 30 of 35

3171611065ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SARANG BARBARWAR  //  SHRIKANT BARBARWAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 45 20 16 75 65 8B+175 3316711(16) 126

Structure-VII 80 25 G 20 13 20 15 5C120 4316712(20) 53

Town Planning 80 59 20 14 40 36 9A140 4316713(16) 109

Professional Practice 80 40 20 14 20 14 7B120 3316714(16) 68

ESTIMATION 80 32 20 12 20 14 6C+120 3316715(16) 58

Design-VII 150 135 10A+150 5316716(16) 135

Design-VII(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316721(16) 28

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 22 9A25 3316722(16) 22

Architectureal Decumentation 25 22 75 71 10A+100 3316723(16) 93

CPI:SPI: 7.965500 8.0562 692 PASS BY GRACE1000

3171611066ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SURABHI JAIN  //  RAJENDRA JAIN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 45 20 18 75 65 8B+175 3316711(16) 128

Structure-VII 80 51 20 15 20 16 8B+120 4316712(20) 82

Town Planning 80 53 20 13 40 35 8B+140 4316713(16) 101

Professional Practice 80 47 20 13 20 18 8B+120 3316714(16) 78

ESTIMATION 80 43 20 12 20 14 7B120 3316715(16) 69

Design-VII 150 140 10A+150 5316716(16) 140

Design-VII(Studio) 50 40 8B+50 1316721(16) 40

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 20 75 73 10A+100 3316723(16) 93

CPI:SPI: 8.241400 7.9852 746 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 31 of 35

3171611067ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SWATI BURA  //  RAVINDRA BURA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 28 20 14 75 62 7B175 3316711(16) 104

Structure-VII 80 33 20 15 20 15 6C+120 4316712(20) 63

Town Planning 80 40 20 14 40 37 8B+140 4316713(16) 91

Professional Practice 80 30 20 15 20 17 6C+120 3316714(16) 62

ESTIMATION 80 17 20 12 20 14 0FF120 0316715(16) 43

Design-VII 150 120 8B+150 5316716(16) 120

Design-VII(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316721(16) 35

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 20 8B+25 3316722(16) 20

Architectureal Decumentation 25 22 75 70 10A+100 3316723(16) 92

CPI:SPI: 630 FAIL1000

3171611068ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SWATI  YADAV  //  SUDAMA YADAV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 28 20 13 75 58 7B175 3316711(16) 99

Structure-VII 80 10 20 13 20 13 0FF120 0316712(20) 36

Town Planning 80 50 20 13 40 36 8B+140 4316713(16) 99

Professional Practice 80 48 20 13 20 16 7B120 3316714(16) 77

ESTIMATION 80 28 20 12 20 13 5C120 3316715(16) 53

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316721(16) 28

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 3316722(16) 15

Architectureal Decumentation 25 17 75 54 7B100 3316723(16) 71

CPI:SPI: 588 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 32 of 35

3171611069ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : TITAN BULLET DAS  //  TAPAN KUMAR DAS

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 50 20 19 75 73 9A175 3316711(16) 142

Structure-VII 80 37 20 15 20 15 7B120 4316712(20) 67

Town Planning 80 67 20 15 40 39 10A+140 4316713(16) 121

Professional Practice 80 37 20 19 20 18 7B120 3316714(16) 74

ESTIMATION 80 24 G 20 12 20 13 5C120 3316715(16) 49

Design-VII 150 130 9A150 5316716(16) 130

Design-VII(Studio) 50 38 8B+50 1316721(16) 38

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 23 10A+25 3316722(16) 23

Architectureal Decumentation 25 23 75 73 10A+100 3316723(16) 96

CPI:SPI: 8.413800 8.7574 740 PASS BY GRACE1000

3171611070ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VANDANA KHATRI  //  PRAKASHCHAND KHATRI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 37 20 18 75 69 8B+175 3316711(16) 124

Structure-VII 80 32 20 13 20 15 6C+120 4316712(20) 60

Town Planning 80 58 20 14 40 38 9A140 4316713(16) 110

Professional Practice 80 45 20 19 20 15 8B+120 3316714(16) 79

ESTIMATION 80 36 20 13 20 13 6C+120 3316715(16) 62

Design-VII 150 125 9A150 5316716(16) 125

Design-VII(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316721(16) 28

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 22 9A25 3316722(16) 22

Architectureal Decumentation 25 17 75 54 7B100 3316723(16) 71

CPI:SPI: 7.724100 7.8521 681 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 33 of 35

3171611071ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIJAY KRISHNANI  //  SHRICHAND KRISHNANI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 44 20 16 75 62 8B+175 3316711(16) 122

Structure-VII 80 55 20 16 20 17 8B+120 4316712(20) 88

Town Planning 80 66 20 14 40 37 9A140 4316713(16) 117

Professional Practice 80 44 20 19 20 15 8B+120 3316714(16) 78

ESTIMATION 80 39 20 12 20 14 6C+120 3316715(16) 65

Design-VII 150 135 10A+150 5316716(16) 135

Design-VII(Studio) 50 40 8B+50 1316721(16) 40

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 20 8B+25 3316722(16) 20

Architectureal Decumentation 25 22 75 73 10A+100 3316723(16) 95

CPI:SPI: 8.482800 8.0296 760 PASS1000

3171611072ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : YAKI DEBBARMA  //  BINOD DEBBARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 32 20 16 75 70 8B+175 3316711(16) 118

Structure-VII 80 15 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316712(20) 40

Town Planning 80 47 20 14 40 30 8B+140 4316713(16) 91

Professional Practice 80 33 20 19 20 17 7B120 3316714(16) 69

ESTIMATION 80 33 20 12 20 14 6C+120 3316715(16) 59

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 23 10A+25 3316722(16) 23

Architectureal Decumentation 25 20 75 54 8B+100 3316723(16) 74

CPI:SPI: 584 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 34 of 35

3171611074ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MUKTA SARKAR  //  NIKHIL SARKAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 50 20 19 75 73 9A175 3316711(16) 142

Structure-VII 80 62 20 12 20 15 8B+120 4316712(20) 89

Town Planning 80 57 20 13 40 38 9A140 4316713(16) 108

Professional Practice 80 46 20 19 20 17 8B+120 3316714(16) 82

ESTIMATION 80 43 20 12 20 13 7B120 3316715(16) 68

Design-VII 150 120 8B+150 5316716(16) 120

Design-VII(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316721(16) 35

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 24 10A+25 3316722(16) 24

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 70 9A100 3316723(16) 88

CPI:SPI: 8.413800 8.9822 756 PASS1000

3171611075ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRIYA PARAKH  //  RAJESH PARAKH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 40 20 13 75 53 7B175 3316711(16) 106

Structure-VII 80 63 20 13 20 13 8B+120 4316712(20) 89

Town Planning 80 51 20 14 40 38 8B+140 4316713(16) 103

Professional Practice 80 38 20 16 20 14 7B120 3316714(16) 68

ESTIMATION 80 29 20 12 20 13 6C+120 3316715(16) 54

Design-VII 150 115 8B+150 5316716(16) 115

Design-VII(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316721(16) 28

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 14 5C25 3316722(16) 14

Architectureal Decumentation 25 19 75 51 7B100 3316723(16) 70

CPI:SPI: 7.069000 7.5000 647 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 35 of 35

3171611341ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAJSMITH BASU  //  ASHOKE KUMAR BASU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 42 20 13 75 53 7B175 3316711(16) 108

Structure-VII 80 41 20 12 20 12 6C+120 4316712(20) 65

Town Planning 80 45 20 14 40 32 8B+140 4316713(16) 91

Professional Practice 80 19 20 15 20 17 0FF120 0316714(16) 51

ESTIMATION 80 16 20 12 20 13 0FF120 0316715(16) 41

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316721(16) 28

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 17 7B25 3316722(16) 17

Architectureal Decumentation 25 16 75 52 7B100 3316723(16) 68

CPI:SPI: 579 FAIL1000


